BuslViaps

Rail L Malines - Bruges

Direction
Bruges — Malines

VA (o] o

Open route schedule

Bruges

Oostkamp

Beernem

Maria-Aalter

Aalter

Bellem

Hansbeke

Landegem

Tronchiennes

Gand-Saint-Pierre

Merelbeke

Melle

Kwatrecht

Wetteren

Schellebelle

Wichelen

Schoonaarde

Oudegem

Termonde

Baasrode-Zuid

Buggenhout

Route schedule
Bruges — Malines

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Bruges

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 54 min

Go to website

04:34-11:34

04:34-11:34

04:34-11:34

04:34-11:34

04:32-11:34

06:34-07:34

06:34-07:34
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B | Malines - Bruges
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https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-L-3283750220-987042898
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-L-3283750220-987042898
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-L-3283750220-987042898

Malderen

Londerzeel

Kapelle-op-den-Bos

Malines



Direction

Malines — Bruges

25 stops

Open route schedule

Malines

Kapelle-op-den-Bos

Londerzeel

Malderen

Buggenhout

Baasrode-Zuid

Termonde

Oudegem

Schoonaarde

Wichelen

Schellebelle

Wetteren

Kwatrecht

Melle

Merelbeke

Gand-Saint-Pierre

Tronchiennes

Landegem

Hansbeke

Bellem

Aalter

Maria-Aalter

Beernem

Oostkamp

Bruges

Route schedule
Malines — Bruges

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Malines
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min

09:32-22:36

09:32-22:36

09:32-22:32

13:32-22:36

13:32-22:36

18:36-22:36

18:36-22:36


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-L-3283750220-987042898

L Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dendermonde

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



